© 2021 nexgentec. All rights reserved. Specifications and features are subject to change
NGTC-16140PWR2
The NGTC-16140PWR2 is a DanteTM enabled digital bridgeable power amplifier for the
nexgentecTM audio distribution solution.
The nexgentecTM DSP super modules enable efficient design and deployment of the NGTC
audio network system, featuring the highest levels of functionality and performance.
Power and Dimensions
Operating Power: 90 - 264 VAC 50 / 60 Hz – 10 A
Inrush Current: 50 A max
BTU Rating Idle: 230 BTU / hr
BTU Rating 1/8 Power @ 4 Ω: 595 BTU / hr
Operation Temperature Range: 0° to 40°C
Dimensions (H x W x D): 88.9 mm (2 U) x 482.6 mm (19 inch) x 421.3 mm
Weight: 13 kg
Key Features
●  16 x 280 W - 4 Ω / Ch 1% THD
●  16 x 140 W - 8 Ω / Ch 1% THD
●  2 kW wide range power supply
●  44.1 kHz / 48 kHz
●  Control interface
●  Web UI for monitoring and configuration
●  SNMP
●  Bridgeable: 500 W - 8 Ω